

PA-DE ASLA Student Leadership Development Donation Form/Receipt

The PA-DE ASLA Student Scholarship Fund supports only the registration and travel expenses of PA-DE Student Chapter Presidents who attend national ASLA's Conference on Landscape Architecture. Your generous contribution allows PA-DE ASLA to serve its student members by promoting their professional development as landscape architecture's future leaders.

Name of 501(c)(6) Non-Profit Organization:	Pennsylvania-Delaware Chapter, American Society of Landscape
	Architects
Mailing Address:	PA-DE ASLA 908 N. Second St. Harrisburg, PA 17102
EIN:	25-1111865

Donor Information

Donor's Name:	
Donor's Address:	

Donation Information

Amount:	\$
Purpose:	PA-DE ASLA Student Scholarship Fund

Attestation

I, the undersigned representative, declare (or certify, verify or state) that there were no goods or services provided as part of this donation.

Representative Name:	
(Please type or print)	
Representative Title:	
Representative Signature:	
Date:	

Per IRS rules, contributions to section 501(c)(6) organizations are not deductible as charitable contributions on the donor's federal income tax return. They may be deductible as trade or business expenses if ordinary and necessary in the conduct of the taxpayer's business.

(For more information, visit <u>https://www.irs.gov/charities-non-profits/other-non-profits/tax-treatment-of-donations-501c6-organizations</u>).

Please make checks payable to and send to:

PA-DE ASLA 908 N. Second St. Harrisburg, PA 17102

Designate "Student Grant" on your check's Memo line.

Please retain a copy of this form for your files.

THANK YOU!